
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Notice to Proceed / Contract Award 1 day? Tue 12/8/09 Tue 12/8/09
2 Engineering 15 days Wed 12/9/09 Tue 12/29/09 1
3 Liquid Fuel System 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10 2
4 Fuel Forwarding Skid 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
5 Fuel stop valve 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
6 Fuel Bypass / control valve 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
7 Main fuel pump 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
8 Fuel pump clutch 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
9 Duplex fuel filters & transfer valve 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10

10 Flow divider 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
11 Liquid fuel solenoid valve 30 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 2/9/10
12 Fuel purge valves 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
13 Tubing, piping, and supports 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
14 Instrumentation & electrical 30 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 2/9/10
15 Combustion System 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10 2
16 Primary fuel nozzles 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
17 Secondary fuel nozzles 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
18 Flame detectors 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
19 Water Injection System' 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10 2
20 Injection Skid 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
21 Skid & enclosure 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
22 Pump & motor 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
23 Variable Frequency Drive 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
24 Tubing, piping, and supports 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
25 Atomizing air System 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10 2
26 Main atomizing air compressor 80 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/20/10
27 Booster compressor w / motor 70 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 4/6/10
28 Air filter / separator 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
29 Atomizing air heat exchanger 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
30 Air operated and check valves 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
31 Instrumentation & electrical 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
32 tubing, piping, and supports 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
33 Purge Air System 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10 2
34 Heat excahnger 60 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 3/23/10
35 Instrumentation 25 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 2/2/10
36 Air operated and check valves 25 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 2/2/10
37 Tubing, piping, and supports 20 days Wed 12/30/09 Tue 1/26/10
38 Shipping & Logistics 24 days Wed 4/21/10 Mon 5/24/10
39 Shipping 15 days Wed 4/21/10 Tue 5/11/10 19,25,33,3,15

40 Customs Clearance 5 days Wed 5/12/10 Tue 5/18/10 39
41 Transportation to site 4 days Wed 5/19/10 Mon 5/24/10 40

42 Field Assembly 50 days Tue 5/25/10 Mon 8/2/10 41
43 Mechanical Assembly 35 days Tue 5/25/10 Mon 7/12/10
44 Electrical Assembly 20 days Thu 6/24/10 Wed 7/21/10 43SS+22 days
45 Controls modification 12 days Tue 7/6/10 Wed 7/21/10 43SS+30 days
46 Commissioning 10 days Tue 7/13/10 Mon 7/26/10 43
47 Start-up 5 days Tue 7/27/10 Mon 8/2/10 46
48 COD 1 day? Tue 8/3/10 Tue 8/3/10 47
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